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State Univérsity of New York Athletic Conference

‘Women's Track & Field Championships
Saturday, April 25, 1987
Binghamton, New York

FINAL RESULTS

10,000m Run:

1.  B. Schmitt Cortland

2. S. Proulx Fredonia

3. D. Webman Cortland

4. B. Ascher ’ Albany

5. B. Dederick Buffalo State
6. C. Reid Fredonia

5,000m Run:

1 M. Selleck Cortland

2. M. Ryan Geneseo

3. B. Britting Uni. of Buffalo
4 K. Graim . Fredonia

5 J. Dabert - Plattsburg

6 R. Braslow Albany

4 x 100m Relay:

1. Albany
2. Cortland
3. Fredonia
4,

University of Buffalo

100m Dash:

l. §S. Carter Uni. of Buffalo
2. T. McPherson Cortland

3. K. Hogemeier Fredonia

4. K. Jaclesm Buffalo State
5. C. Smith Binghamton

6. M. Kirker ’ Albany . .

40:34.4
40:44.7
42:42.4

 42:45.4

42:53.6
44:44.,4

18:54.65
19:05.24
19:13.90
19:17.1

19:48.51

(handtime)

15:57.08

50.32
50.62
52.90
53.94

13.29
13.41
13.63
13.71
13.95
13.98
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400m Dash:

.
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S. Hutchins
M. McCready
P. Barrett
M. Olmstead
S. Smith

A. Nelson

100m Hurdles:

1. W. Foderingham

2. A. Spaulding

3. L. Poll

4. K. Bellantoni

5. K. Hayes

6. 'D. Rinde
1,500m Run:

1. K. Kane

2. L. Glinski

3. K. Carroll

4. J. Oliver

5. L. Spisiak

6. 'D. Lutwig

800m Run:
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M. Webster
L. Sutliff
S. Raymond
J. Williams
C. Simonic
T. Nicholson

200m Dash:

YU D W RN

W. Foderingham
S. Carter

K. Jackson

K. Whitcomb

C. Smith

K. Berger

Plattsburgh
Buffalo State
Albany ’
Binghamton
Cortland
Albany

Albany

Cortland
Plattsburgh
Albany

Uni. of Buffalo
Binghamton

~

Plattsburgh
Uni. of Buffalo
Fredonia
Binghamton

Uni. of Buffalo
Cortland

Albany
Albany
Fredonia
Binghamton
Geneseo
Plattsburgh

Albany

Uni. of Buffalo
Buffalo State
Geneseo
Binghamton
Cortland

1:01.02
1:01.56
1:02.33
1:03.11
1:03.87
1:05.83

14,86
15.35
16.71
17.08
17.64
17.8

Ul Ut U

NN

25.1
26.1
27.0

27.4

27.8
28.4

SUNYAC Record

(handtime)

:52.65
:54.65
:04.05
:04.21
:06.51
:07.40

:22.47
:23.48
:23.57
:25.51
:26.03
:26.69

{handtimes)
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400m Hurdles:

1. T. Swarts Cortland 1:06.8

2. L. Meier Fredonia 1:07.2

3. K. Bellantoni Albany 1:08.6 Handti

4. S. Hutchins Plattsburgh 1:09.1 (Handtimes)
5. K. Hayes Uni. of Buffalo 1:09.3 o
6. M. Holla Geneseo 1:12.3

3,000m Run: -

1. E. Kissane Plattsburgh 10:46.8

‘2. K. Kane Plattsburgh , 10:55.5

3. D. Lauzon Geneseo 11:02.6

4. - S. Proulx Fredonia 11:08.1 (Handtimes)
5. M. Selleck Cortland 11:11.5

6. J

Sarth Plattsburgh 11:12.1

4 x 400 Meter Relay:

1. Cortland 4:05.9
2. Albany 4:08.3
3. University of Buffalo 4:11.2
4. Fredonia 4:15.1
5. Geneseo 4:19.6
6. Binghamton 4:28.7
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Long Jump:
1. W. Foderingham -
2. J. Sistrunk
3. J. Nolan
4. M. Kirker
5. L. Rohl
6. L. Cring
Shot Put;
1. A. Kropovitch
2. E. Anderson
3. L. Anderson
4, B. Ribarich
5. XK. Xrom
6. S. Carter
Discus:
i. A, Kropovitch
2. Deanne Uhtes
3. Brenda Ribarich
4. S. Pappar
5. B. Denning
6. K. Krom
Triple Jump:
1. T. McPherson
2. P. Horan
3. K. Hagameier
4, L. Meier
5. D. Rinde
6. J. Sistrunk

Field Events

Albany :
Uni. of Buffal
Binghamton
Albany
Plattsburgh

Cortland

Buffalo State
Albany

Albany
Binghamton
Brockport

Uni. of Buffalo

Buffalo State
Brockport
Binghamton
Cortland
Fredonia
Brockport

Cortland
Geneseo
Fredonia
Fredonia
Binghamton

Uni. of Buffalo

'

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORA

5.32m-17'5-1/2"
4.72m-15'5-3/4"
4.69m~15"'4-3/4"
4.64m-15'2-3/4"
4.60m-15"'1~1/4"
4.55m-14"'1-1/4"

11.47m-37'7-1/2"
11.46m=-37'7-1/4"
10.67m-35'Q"

10.53m-34'6-1/2"
10.15m-33'3-3/4"
10.09m-33'1-1/4"

34.55m-113"4-1/4"
32.12m~-105"'4~1/2"
31.99m-104"'11-1/2"
31.63m-103'9-1/2"
31.51m-103'4-1/2"
31.0m -101'8-1/2"

10.79m-35"4-3/4"
10.48m~-34"4-1/2"

10.35m~-33'11-1/2"

10.01m-32"'10" .
9.82m-32'2-3/4"
9.46m-31'1/2"

i
!



High Jump:
1. J.
2. L.
2. P.
4. D.
5. B.
6. D.
6 L.

Javelin:
i. A.
2. K.
3. A.
4 B.
5. L.
6. T.

Sistrunk
Diachenko
Horan
Wilkins
Fox

Rinde
Cring

Spaulding
Counts

Krupovitch

Shipley
Siegel
Mederski

Uni. of Buffalo

Binghamton
Geneseo

Uni. of Buffalo
Binghamton
Binghamton

"Cortland

Cortland
Fredonia
Buffalo State
Albany

Uni. of Buffalo

.Fredonia

1-575 - 52"
1-525 - 5'0"
1-525 - 5'0"

1-525 - 5'0"
1-475 - 4'10"
1-425 - 4'8"

1-425 - 4'8"

35.93m-117'10-1/2"
34.63m~113'7-1/2"
33.61m-110"'3-1/2"
33.41m~-109'7-1/2"
32.11m-105%4~-1/4"
31.48m~-103"'3"
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Collegiate Men

SUNYAC Championship

(At Fredonia St.)
Team scores: Fredonia St. 189; Albany
St. 145; Cortland St. 123; SUNY.
ton 73; Buffalo St. 23; Geneseo St 20;
SUNY-MaSk{ ;7; Brockport St 15;
13.
100m-= 1, Cofeman BLw.Q; 4, Walter

%kos (C) 11.1; 6, Ted Hirsch (C) 11.84;
1, Gamer (BS) 22.40; 2,
) 2246 (SUNY-Bi 3

(C) 2265 6, (Bing.) 23] 5.
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